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Nevada VISTA Projects 
City of Las Vegas 
Kathi Thomas-Gibson 
Community Resources Manager 
495 So. Main Street, 5th floor 
Las Vegas, NV 89101 
702-229-1836 (p) 
kgibson@LasVegasNevada.GOV 

Neighbor Network of Northern 
Nevada 
Amy Dewitt-Smith 
3730 Piccadilly Ct., Reno, NV 895095 
775-313-3210 
neighbornetwork@outlook.com 

Project REAL 
Mike S. Kamer 
100 N. City Pkwy., Suite 1700, Las 
Vegas, NV 89106 
702-388-7527 

mkamer@projectrealnv.org 

Community Foundation of Western 
Nevada 
Christopher P. Askin, President & CEO 
50 Washington Street, Suite 300 
Reno, NV 89503  
775.333.5499 Mobile: 775.762.1932  
Caskin@nevadafund.org 

Nevada Department of Veteran’s 
Services 
Blake Boles, Outreach Director 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89104 
Ofc. 702.486.3830   
bolesb@veterans.nv.gov 

Truckee Meadows Parks Foundation  
Nathan A. Daniel, Executive Director 
50 Cowan Drive, Reno, NV 89509 
775-453-0698 
nate@tmparksfoundation.org 

 

Mesquite Works 
Burton Weast  
1393 Harbour Drive, Mesquite, NV 
89027 
208-221-7153 
burtonweast@mac.com  

Nevada Rural Counties 
Susan C. Haas, Executive Director & 
C.E.O. 
P.O. Box 1708 (89702) 
2621 Northgate Lane, Ste. 6 
Carson City, NV 89706 
(775) 687-4680 x 2  
shaas@nvrsvp.com / 
www.nevadaruralrsvp.org 

United Way of Southern  
NV - Volunteer Center 
Ashley Burney, Manager 
8290 S. Arville Street - Las Vegas, NV 
89139 
702-892-2321 Cell: 702-756-5477  
ashleyb@uwsn.org 

 

NCED- Board of Regents, NSHE, OBO 
UNR 
Mary H. Bryant 
1664 N. Virginia St. MS 325, Reno, NV 
89557 
775-682-9057 
mhbryant@unr.edu  

Nevada Volunteers 
Janet Wright  
639 Isbell Rd., Suite 220 Reno, NV  
89509  

775-825-1900 

janet@nevadavolunteers.org 

www.nevadavolunteers.org 

Washoe County School District 
Lisa-Marie Lightfoot, Director Vol. 
Services 
425 E. Ninth Street, Reno, NV 89512 
775-851-5677  
llightfoot@washoe.k12.nv.us 

  Northern Nevada International 
Center 
Carina Black 
821 N Center St., Reno, NV 89501 
775-784-7515 221 
cblack@unr.edu  
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